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CLASSXCBSEBOARDRESULT

I. TotalAppeared(Shift-I&Shift-II)-147students

II. Totalpassed(Shift-I&Shift-II)-147students

III. Passpercentage:100%

IV. NumberofStudentswhogot90%&above(Overall)–9students.

V. Noofstudentswhogotabove60%marks&above(overall)—87students

VI. Numberofstudentswhogot100outof100marks

S.No. Subject No.ofstudents

1 InformationTechnology 12

2 Sanskrit 02

VII. Numberofstudentswhogot90%andabove(subjectwise):

S.No. Subject No.ofstudents

1 English 06

2 Hindi 10

3 Sanskrit 10

4 Mathematics 09

5 Science 09

6 SocialScience 20

7 InformationTechnology 58

VIII. Namesoftopperswhogotoverallabove90%marks.

S.No Nameofthestudent
Percentage

ofMarks
Photo

1 HastiChanukyaVarma 97.33



2 AThanusri 95.67

3 M DheerajKumarReddy 95.67

4 GhantaTejasree 95.17

5 M Pooja 95.00

6 SJananiReddy 94.17

7 R.HariChandana 92.5

8 KanchanaSainikitha 92

9 GurramkondaDheerajKumar 91.33

IX. Overallanalysis.

Appeared Passed Pass% 33-44.9%
45-

59.9%
60-

74.9%
75-

89.9%
90-100%

147 147 100% 05 55 46 32 09


